

SAN JOSE RANCH ROAD EXTENSION  
 BID No. 220201  
 BID ITEMS  
 Bid Opening 2/23/2022

ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Texas Cordia		Foremost Paving		IOC Company		H2O	
					UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST
100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	46.31	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 69,465.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 173,662.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 115,775.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 55,572.00
106	6002	OBLITERATING ABANDONED ROADWAY	SY	807.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,035.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,456.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,105.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,070.00
110	6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	5,830.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 29,150.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 46,640.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 17,490.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 34,980.00
132	6006	EMBANKMENT (FINAL/DENS CONT)(TY C)	CY	7,030.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 21,090.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 98,420.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 49,210.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 49,210.00
164	6024	CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM/RURAL)(CLAY)	AC	7.90	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 19,750.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 24,885.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,950.00
164	6030	CELL FBR MULCH SEED (TEMP)(WARM)	AC	7.90	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 14,220.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 18,170.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 22,515.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,370.00
166	6002	FERTILIZER	TON	1.98	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,485.00
168	6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	1,207.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 30,175.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 48,280.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 54,315.00	\$ 6.62	\$ 7,990.34
204	6003	SPRINKLING (DUST CONTROL)	MG	368.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,312.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,680.00
247	6225	FL BS (RDWY DEL)(TY E GR 4)(FINAL POS)	CY	3,845.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 153,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 173,025.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 176,870.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 173,025.00
260	6011	LIME TRT (EXST MATL)(12")	SY	18,160.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 31,780.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 99,880.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 54,480.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 36,320.00
260	6015	LIME TRT (NEW BASE) (8")	SY	17,646.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 18,528.30	\$ 3.50	\$ 61,761.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 35,292.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 35,292.00
260	6043	LIME (HYD. COM OR OKKSLURRY)	TON	398.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 91,540.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 89,550.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 69,650.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 91,540.00
310	6009	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	GAL	4,459.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 26,754.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 22,295.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 22,295.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 22,295.00
316	6508	ASPH (SPG 79-13)	GAL	5,264.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 21,056.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 47,376.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 31,584.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 26,320.00
316	6462	AGGR (TY-PD GR-4)(SAC B) 1CY/120 SY	CY	135.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 16,065.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 43,875.00
341	6047	D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG76-22	TON	1,906.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 209,660.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 228,720.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 314,490.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 238,250.00
354	6051	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (0" TO 1 1/2")	SY	294.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,764.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,820.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,940.00
400	6006	CUT & RESTORE PAV	SY	30.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 4,170.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00
400	6011	SAND BACKFILL	CY	577.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,540.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 20,195.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 28,850.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 43,275.00
402	6001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	506.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,036.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,036.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 506.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,530.00
416	6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	LF	121.60	\$ 309.00	\$ 37,574.40	\$ 290.00	\$ 35,264.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 35,264.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 33,440.00
420	6091	CL C CONC (SLAB)	CY	30.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00
432	6001	RIPRAP (CONC4 IN)	CY	47.00	\$ 519.00	\$ 24,393.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 19,975.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 46,060.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 14,100.00
432	6045	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN)	CY	24.00	\$ 523.00	\$ 12,552.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 9,600.00
464	6003	RC PIPE (CL III) (18")	LF	176.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 7,744.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,800.00
464	6005	RC PIPE (CL III) (24")	LF	152.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 8,512.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,880.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 13,072.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,120.00
464	6008	RC PIPE (CL III) (36")	LF	192.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 15,936.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 21,120.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 17,280.00
464	6039	RC PIPE (CL III) (24") (SPL)	LF	522.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 29,232.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 36,540.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 44,992.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 31,320.00
465	6130	INLET (COMPLXPV)(FG)3FTX3FT-3FTX3FT	EA	5.00	\$ 4,059.00	\$ 20,295.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
467	6362	SET (TY II)(18")RCP(6-1)(C)	LF	4.00	\$ 1,191.00	\$ 4,764.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00
467	6395	SET (TY II)(24")RCP(6-1)(P)	EA	10.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 11,000.00
467	6448	SET (TY II)(36")RCP(6-1)(C)	LF	2.00	\$ 3,332.00	\$ 6,664.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
496	6007	REMOVING STR (PIPE)	LF	502.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,024.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,510.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,020.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,020.00
496	6001	REMOVING STR (STANDPIPE)	EA	1.00	\$ 1,054.00	\$ 1,054.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
496	6002	REMOVING STR (VALVE)	EA	3.00	\$ 1,054.00	\$ 3,162.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	8.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 21,600.00
506	6001	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY1)	LF	53.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,961.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,915.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,300.00
506	6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	53.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,007.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 530.00
506	6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY1)	SY	156.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,028.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 7,488.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,900.00
506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	156.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 780.00
506	6031	FRNT END LOADER WORK (ERSN & SEDM CONT)	HR	37.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 3,885.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 6,290.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,700.00
506	6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	LF	1,690.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,140.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 9,295.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,900.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	1,690.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,380.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,112.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,380.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,690.00
508	6001	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	1,287.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 24,453.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 64,350.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 51,480.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 96,525.00
512	6009	PORT CTB (FUR & INST) (LOW PROF) (TY 1)	LF	220.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 16,500.00
512	6010	PORT CTB (FUR & INST) (LOW PROF) (TY 2)	LF	40.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00
512	6033	PORT CTB (MOVE) (LOW PROF) (TY 1)	LF	100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 36.11	\$ 3,611.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
512	6034	PORT CTB (MOVE) (LOW PROF) (TY 2)	LF	40.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 29.93	\$ 1,197.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
512	6045	PORT CTB (STRPL) (LOW PROF) (TY 1)	LF	100.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 36.11	\$ 3,611.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00
512	6046	PORT CTB (STRPL) (LOW PROF) (TY 2)	LF	40.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 83.17	\$ 3,326.80	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,225.00
512	6057	PORT CTB (REMOVE) (LOW PROF) (TY 1)	LF	220.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 20.29	\$ 4,463.80	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,100.00
512	6058	PORT CTB (REMOVE) (LOW PROF) (TY 2)	LF	40.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 52.24	\$ 2,089.60	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00
530	6002	INTERSECTION (ACP)	SY	171.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 8,892.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,825.00
530	6005	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	603.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 21,105.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 39,195.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 36,180.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,090.00
540	6001	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TM POST)	LF	200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 89.79	\$ 17,958.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,000.00
540	6006	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (THREE-BEAM)	EA	4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 5,965.17	\$ 23,860.68	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6,800.00
544	6001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	4.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 6,611.33	\$ 26,445.32	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
560	6014	MAILBOX INSTALL-S (BKG-POST) TY 4	EA	1.00	\$ 383.00	\$ 383.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 1,293.20	\$ 1,293.20	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
620	6009	ELEC CONDR (NO-6) BARE	LF	80.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 180.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 168.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 144.00
620	6010	ELEC CONDR (NO-6) INSULATED	LF	160.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 360.00	\$ 1.68	\$ 268.80	\$ 1.90	\$ 304.00
621	6005	TRAY CABLE (4 CONDR) (12 AWG)	LF	605.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,815.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,512.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,512.50	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,663.75
625	6003	ZINC-COAT STL WIRE STRAND (3#)	LF	880.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,034.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 1,892.00
628	6301	ELC SRV TY T 120x240 000(SGS)(LTS)(O)	EA	2.00	\$ 2,980.00	\$ 5,960.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 2,922.00	\$ 5,844.00
636	6001	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)	SF	66.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 2,838.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 12,540.00	\$ 267.55	\$ 17,658.30	\$ 40.01	\$ 2,640.66
644	6027	IN SM RD SN SUPAM TYSSR(1)SACP)	EA	15.00	\$ 973.00	\$ 14,595.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 476.22	\$ 7,143.30	\$ 1,263.83	\$ 19,574.45
644	6030	IN SM RD SN SUPAM TYSSR(1)SACT)	EA	11.00	\$ 1,224.00	\$ 13,464.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 873.94	\$ 9,613.34	\$ 1,311.93	\$ 14,431.23
644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUPAM	EA	2.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,133.33	\$ 2,266.66	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
658	6062	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW) SZ 1 (BRF) GF2 (BI)	EA	12.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 755.56	\$ 9,066.72	\$ 12.00	\$ 144.00
658	6100	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-22) (WELX) GND (BI)	EA	10.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 906.67	\$ 9,066.70	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
658	6078	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-4) (TWT) WAS	EA	3.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,022.22	\$ 9,066.66	\$ 424.89	\$ 1,274.67
666	6303	REFL PAV MKR TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (100ML)	LF	11,174.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 11,174.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 5,587.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 6,145.70	\$ 0.55	\$ 6,145.70
666	6036	REFL PAV MKR TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (100ML)	LF	1,075.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,225.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,687.50	\$ 2.40	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 2,580.00
666	6048	REFL PAV MKR TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100ML)	LF	70.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 9.80	\$ 686.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 630.00
666	6312	REFL PAV MKR TY I (W) 8" (BRK) (100ML)	LF	727.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 727.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 363.50	\$ 0.55	\$ 399.85</		